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Technische parameters

Diameter

Lengte

Aandraaivoorziening

Kopsoort

Materiaalsoort

4.8 mm

25 mm

Phillips
Pancilinderkop
Staal

OpperviaktebedekkingVernikkeld

Draadsoort
Info

Plaatschroefdraad

Waarschuwing: bij
het elektrolytisch
behandelen van
deze producten
bestaat er

gevaar voor het
optreden van
waterstofbrosheid.

Technische specificatie

D (mm)

dk

k

L (mm)

No. kruisgleuf
P

4.8
9.5
3.55
25

2
1.6

Pancilinderplaatschroef
met Phillips kruisgleuf DIN
7981 C-H Staal Vernikkeld

ST4,8X25MM

Artikelnummer
Merk

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. van 200

Standaarden

DIN
ISO
ASME
NF

26200.048.025
950352067215
31161507
8715492653086

Alleen volledige
verpakkingen

7981 CH
7049 CH
B18.6.4

E25-658
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